
 
>ARCHBISHOP O’LEARY
8760-132 Avenue
>LOUIS ST. LAURENT
11230-43 Avenue

QUARTER 1   

ALL IN PERSON AND ONLINE DIPLOMA PREP SESSIONS ARE  
10 HOURS OF INSTRUCTION FOR A FEE of $75 PER SESSION

*Student resources provided. All Diploma Prep Sessions are subject to enrolment minimums.
*Sessions that do not meet the minimum enrolment will be cancelled and sessions will be relocated if possible.

SESSION TIME DATES

ENGLISH 30-1
4:00 - 9:00pm Monday, October 26, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Tuesday, October 27, 2020

ENGLISH 30-2
4:00 - 9:00pm Monday, October 26, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Tuesday, October 27, 2020

SOCIAL 30-1
4:00 - 9:00pm Wednesday, October 28, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Thursday, October 29, 2020

SOCIAL 30-2
4:00 - 9:00pm Wednesday, October 28, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Thursday, October 29, 2020

MATH 30-1
4:00 - 9:00pm Friday, October 30, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Monday, November 2, 2020

MATH 30-2
4:00 - 9:00pm Friday, October 30, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Monday, November 2, 2020

CHEMISTRY 30
4:00 - 9:00pm Tuesday, November 3, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Wednesday, November 4, 2020

PHYSICS 30
4:00 - 9:00pm Tuesday, November 3, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Wednesday, November 4, 2020

BIOLOGY 30
4:00 - 9:00pm Thursday, November 5, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Friday, November 6, 2020

SCIENCE 30
4:00 - 9:00pm Thursday, November 5, 2020

4:00 - 9:00pm Friday, November 6, 2020

>Social 30-2 
October 27 - November 3, 2020

>Math 30-1 
October 30 - November 6, 2020

Online Teacher  
Support Available  
Monday to Friday   

from 7:00 - 9:00pm
10 Hours Total

ONLINE 
DIPLOMA PREP

FOR MORE
INFORMATION  

OR TO  
REGISTER 

VISIT:
www.registerae.ecsd.net 

or contact
780 944-2000

IN PERSON  
LOCATIONS

Students can 
participate  
in person at the 
following locations or 
through Teams

https://registerae.ecsd.net/

